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 W132 N10611 Grant Drive 

Germantown, WI. 53022

MSD0160C300
MotorShield Sinewave Filter
 600/3/60, Type 1/3R.

CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR INSTALLATION 

TO MEET ALL NATIONAL AND LOCAL ELECTRICAL CODES.

CAPACITOR

U,V,W

T1,T2,T3

KTRMG

NOTE: FOR WIRE RANGE AND
          TORQUE INFORMATION 
           SEE IOM MANUAL.

  FROM 

INVERTER

GRD

W

V

U     MSD

SCHEMATIC

 KTRMG

REACTOR

THERMAL SWITCH 

(KTRMG REACTOR)

THERMAL SWITCH 

 CONNECTIONS

CAP.KTRMG

TS1 TS2
RESISTOR BLEEDERS

ON CAPACITORS

CAPACITORS

    (TYP.)

T3

T2

T1
 TO 

LOAD

THERMAL SWITCH 

(ON CAPACITOR)

MSD PART NUMBER    HP    VOLTAGE     CURRENT     WEIGHT
   MSD0160C300        150      600V        160 AMPS       195LBS
  

PRESSURE TERMINAL WIRE RANGE 
           250MCM-1 AWG

    CUSTOMER
  CONNECTIONS

 

USE COPPER WIRE.

     75~C MIN
 

28.50

20.43

17.50

18.65

0.50 DIA HOLES
4 PLACES.

17.503.32

24.15

18.65

20.15

0.75

GROUND LUG

THERMAL SWITCH 
CONNECTION'S
LOCATED ABOVE 

CAPACTIOR.

SUGGESTED CUSTOMER 

ENTRANCE.
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